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LICENSE

NUMBER

72^1

79 6*7

SOak

0171

32l|7

b"39^

8691 __,

87^0

9092

V9b7

10U93

10677

.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN » NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE]

McStay

Mcflair

Mc^akin .

McMorris

Mr i\fp PS

Me? hers on

McQueen

McManus

McMillan

McMahgn

McMi ehaeJ-

McMillan

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

John
Columbia , S. C.
Edward
*'ort uacks©n, s.

BD.bjer_t_JB.e.nj.amin .
"Columbia, S.C.
Roosevelt
Newberrjj S.G.

Douglas Edgar

James Franklin

Columbia. S.C.

Samuel B.

SURNAME
[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

5tft"wfir>t

Baltimore
j *

Flesbman

Mlirord

Floyd

Fyfe

Robertson
Gallivant 's Ferrv.S.C.
James Willie

°olumblaf S. G.

James Lawrence
Denmark, S. C-
Richard Lamar
La mar, S. C.
Billy Gene

Wicker

McMillan

Siiurapert

Ellison
West Columbia, 3. C.
William Michael
Ceyce, S. G»

1

Oxner

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Pearl 0.

Columbia, S.C.
Doris E.
Charleston, S.C.

Marshall Haines
Columbia, S.C.

Viola
Abbeville, S .G.

Betty Ann

Age o(
Man

Age of
Woman

69
59
3U
25
25
21

28
20

22
d

Jeff firs onvi lie, an. 21

Constance Eliz»
Chlcopee Falls,"
Rosemary
Heath Springs, SC
Janie R. ". :
Columbia, S. C.

^etty Fausjfc
, West Cola.__^.C_,

Laura S.
Pelion, S. C.

Brenda Gail
Cayce. S. C,
Marilyn Irene
Cayce, S. C-

i
t -

1

21

19
2?

25

W

LJ.O
23
22

27
19
21
21

w
White

C
Colored

W

0

w

C

t.

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

—

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Jan
Feb

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Dec

Dec
riar

_Har_
Jul

Jul
JFeb
Feb

May
Mav
Jan
Jan
Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

May
May

i

1II

Day

27
1

7
a
16
18

214.
28
n

lc;

3
6

Year

1961
1961

1962

JL962-
1962
1962
1962
IV 62

196_3_
ia63_
1963
1961

2li,196k

29

20

21

12.
15
10
13
18
20

1

2

1961|
196 U
1961*

JL965.
1265
1966
1966

JL96JL

1960
1968

i

—

1. Date of Marriage
S. Date of Return

Month

Feb
Feb

Aug

*«C
H'd^
llOVL

Dec
Dec

Jfer_

Jul

Jul
JFeb
Feb
May

M_ay
Jan

Jen
Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec
May
May

Day

1

1

8

H

-2Z
28

31

1C;

6

8

29,

21
21

22
15
20

?0
?1

3
13

i '-1 1

Year

1961
1961

196k!

1Q62
J.V62
1S6Z
1%2
1962

1S6J
ul%3_
1963

1963

19614.
1964

1S65
1965
1966
1966

O96J
JL96?

1965

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
E. P . l"pr S.C,exington, S.C .

Clarice H. -H-endrix
~N."P. tor S.C.
Lexington, S.G.
Sara Jl._Boozer
?robate Judge

Rev. J.W. Curry
Orangehurg, S.C.

Clarice H.Hendrix
p.Pf ?$r S'-?T
Rev. William T.WIng,

Columbia f S.C.

Para R. Boozer
robate Judge

Lexington, S. C.

Clarice H. Hendrix
p. P .^for S. C.
T.ex1! nt nn, S . G .

Rev- August A. Page

REMARKS

Jr.

West Columbia. S. C*
Rev. Edwin D. Zeig
Pelion, S. C.
^sncy 3. Kinder
JM. P. Tor S. C.
Lexington. S. C.
Rev. Robert 0. Brei
West Columbia, 3.C
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